Note: Please	below) on the top				audit number (shown lent.
	(	(((H120002	04441 3))	)	
		H1200020444	413ABCS		
Note: DO NO	OT hit the REFRESH/ will	RELOAD bu generate anot	tton on you her cover s	er browser fro heet.	m this page. Doing s
To:	Division of Corr Fax Number	porations : (850)617-	6383		
From: **Enter t	Account Number Phone Fax Number	: (305)552- : (305)220- for this bu	019 5973 1440 siness en	tity to be	12 AUG
	al report mailing	s. Enter o	ly one en	nail addres	s please of the state of the st
		A LIMITE INVESTMI			2
	Certificate of Sta	····		1	12
	Certified Copy Page Count			0	AUG
	Estimated Charge	e	<u> </u>	\$130.00	
					AM 7: 29

ŀ

:

i

#3410 P.002/003

# H12000204441

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

WINS LAVESTMENT

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.I.C.," or "LLCJ")

#### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal	Office Address:

14335	Sw	120 ST.
STET	21)	
Miami	FL	33186

#### Mailing Address:

#### ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another

business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street addr	ress of the registered ager	nt are:	<b>.</b>	~
GENERAL	CONSULTing	SEP.VICES	GROUP	(Drf).
	Name		Ĭ	1
. 14335 8	SW 120 ST.	STE 211		¥
Flor	rida street address (P.O. Box ]	OT acceptable)		
Miam	u <u>n</u> 33	3186		
	City, State, and Zip			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position or registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Agent's Sid nature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page1pf2

SECRETARY OF STATE VICTOR OF CORPORTER

## H12000204441

05/26/2030 01:51	:	#3410 P.003/003
H ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Ma		00204441
The name and address of each Man		
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGPLM	<u>Na</u>	me and Address:
		<u>LIS A. BAVARESCO-Rod</u> Ribuez <u>4335 SW 120 ST. CTE</u> ZII MIAMI FL 33186
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the former of the second		filing: (OPTIONAL) ic and cannot be more than five business days prior
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: (		
		uthorized representative of a member.
constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false info constitutes a third degree fele	ber the pena provation su ony as provi BA	VARESCO-RODNQUEZ
	i y peu or pr	inted name of signce
· · · ·	Page 2	of 2
H 1 2	000	204441

1

· · · · · · ·